
Last Name First Name Email Address Phone/Cell Number Certificate Type Certificate Year
Van Den Bosch Kyle kylevandenbosch@gmx.com 306-796-8028 Advanced Level 2 2020
Minifie Raegan raeganj45@gmail.com 306-315-2478 Advanced Level 2 2021
Zurakowski Michelle sugar.spice@sasktel.net 306-212-7156 Standard 2009
Dodd-Vicary Carmen macoun.sask@gmail.com 306-634-9352 / 306-471-7998 Standard 2012
Schmidt Michele mschmidt2@sasktel.net 306-661-8325 Urban C & Rural A 1988
Sippola Lila lilasippola@gmail.com 306-735-7126 Advanced Level 1 Sep-10
Macarthur Sandra sandy.kathleen@gmail.com 306-230-6329 Advanced Level 2 January 2013
Smith Diane dldata723@gmail.com 306-728-7697 Standard May 25, 2010
Heisler Ronda srheisler@sasktel.net 306-536-5829 Advanced Level 2 2021
Stricker Valerie villageofrhein@sasktel.net 306-641-6887 Urban S-527 & Rural #1446 Sept/2015 & July/2014
Hotsko Michael coachmichael@sasktel.net 306-920-8289 A February 2, 1993
Cherkas Kimberlee gkg@sasktel.net 306-327-5233 Standard 2003
Bourassa Shauna sbourassa@hotmail.com 306-861-1731 Standard 2000
Stricker Valerie stamps.4fun@hotmail.com 306-641-6887 S-527 2015
Desautels Janelle janelle.desautels@icloud.com 306-587-3078 / 306-587-2500 Standard 2017
Parry Debra villageofannaheim@sasktel.net 306-874-7721 Advanced Level 2 Urban and Class C Rural 2021/2018
Costley Chris chriscostley84@yahoo.com 306-354-7547 Advanced Level II 2023
Morissette Brandi bncmorissette@hotmail.ca 306-472-7274 Urban C 2013

Hind Heather heatherjhind@gmail.com 306-812-6100 Advanced Level 1 2022

Babbings Myrna-Jean mjbabbings@hotmail.com 306-483-7947 Rural Class A, Urban Standard Certificate 2003, 1999

Kreway Geri gerikreway@sasktel.net 306-795-7100 Standard 2015

Hewitt Lynne southcar@sasktel.net 306-577-9590 Advanced Level 2 2015

Scott Janelle janellescott1@yahoo.ca 306-533-3909 Advance 1 Rural C 2018

Bernier Gina jagbernier@sasktel.net 306-240-9428 Rural Superior A, Urban C 1999 (Rural), 1991 (Urban)

Martens Cheryl cherylmartens1@hotmail.com 306-370-8070 Standard 2021

Bellefeuille Rhonda Rhondabel@sasktel.net 306-297-7814 Rural A 1986
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MENTOR LIST

IMPORTANT NOTICE: UMAAS does not endorse any of the individuals listed above other than to verify that they have a certificate of qualification.  Names of persons 
interested to mentor new CAOs are put on the list upon request.  As with any hiring, we recommend to act with due diligence by checking references and previous employers.


